
DAI Inde 2020
Damesingle Andet

Dato
2020-10-04 til 2020-12-20 2020

Kategori Præmiepenge
0

Referee

Pulje 1 1 2 3 Samlet Placering

17-01
16:30

17-01
16:30

Heidi Rønnow Jensen
KTK

Sisse Giovanni Johnsen
Rødovre

?-?

?-?

Helene Halkjær Wenzel
Rødovre

?-?

?-?
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